AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF TEXAS 2025 DEPARTMENT CONVENTION FUNDRAISER

Department of Texas is looking for Sponsors for our 2025 Department Convention. Reserve your seat on the ALA Express

Zip
Unit #
Unit # Dist. # Div. #
gift of \$Check Number on Auxiliary Department of Texas avention Fundraiser nt/Attn: Secretary Tiffany bair – christinet2121@yahoo.com

Your donations to the American Legion Auxiliary Department of Texas are tax-deductible as allowed by law. All proceeds will help offset the cost of our 2025 Department Convention American Legion Auxiliary Department of Texas | P.O. Box 1629| Little Elm, Texas 75068 Thank you for your donation!